Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Ambient temperature range -40°C --- +90°C
Derat ing curves
How to order
How to order assembly tools
R 50157783 E 339277
Description Ordering code
H4 Strip Tool H4TS0000
H4 Crimp Tool H4TC0000
Universal Unlocking Tool Strip Tool for 2,5SQMM-6SQMM
(AWG10-AWG14)
H4 Helios solar line C Connector F Female + M panel M12 2 2.5mm2 /14AWG T TÜV I Single S S & F Contact
(Single Contact)
M Male - N panel M14 4 4.0mm2 /12AWG U UL C 100pcs, bags
P mated pair 6 6.0mm2 /10AWG D dual D 500pcs, bags
8 10.0mm2/8AWG M 1000pcs, bags
0 less contact N 2000pcs, loose
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
H4 C F M 2 D I
Product line Product type Gender Connector Type Cable size Approvals Packaging Variations
H4 Panel Connector
H4 Universal Unlocking Tool  H4TU0000
Crimp Tool